
Team standings with last match
FALL SUNDAY SILVER 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 3 Stooges 73 2309 3 112 8.13 170 118 288 3/17/2024 5:00:00 PM 85.71428680419926 7 164 18 14 No Body Cares 2148
2 Smitty Race Day 66 2318 0 112 8.08 164 124 288 3/17/2024 5:00:00 PM 85.71428680419926 7 148 18 11 Misfits 2128
3 Misfits 65 2328 5 112 8.08 175 113 288 3/17/2024 5:00:00 PM 14.28571510314941 7 127 18 7 Smitty Race Day 2148
4 Ltd 57 2303 0 112 8.05 155 133 288 3/10/2024 5:00:00 PM 57.14286041259774 7 150 18 11 No Body Cares 2201
5 MCM 49 2143 3 112 7.49 112 176 288 3/10/2024 5:00:00 PM 42.85714340209963 7 112 18 5 Misfits 2346
6 No Body Cares 31 2112 0 112 7.33 90 198 288 3/17/2024 5:00:00 PM 14.28571510314941 7 103 18 4 3 Stooges 2479

7 Side Pocket
Sally's 16 817 0 42 7.71 52 56 108 11/5/2023 5:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 149 18 11 MCM 880

Team players
FALL SUNDAY SILVER 23-24

3 Stooges

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 REECE HOCKEN 8.00 807 610 197 96 64 32 3 9 3 2 *
11 KAYLEE CARNEY C 8.00 559 551 8 72 37 35 0 4 0 0 *
28 BRYNNEN REINARD 8.00 141 139 2 18 9 9 0 5 0 0 *
45 FAHAD ABBASI 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
9 SAAD ABBASI S 8.00 635 504 131 78 49 29 0 10 1 0 *

33 MATT WIKERT S 6.08 73 99 -26 12 4 8 0 2 0 0 *
36 SHANNON STEWART S 8.00 50 41 9 6 4 2 0 2 0 0 *
43 RAY FREDERICKSEN S 6.00 38 48 -10 6 3 3 0 2 0 0 *
47 Stewart Shannon S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ltd

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

3 LEO SCHUBICH 8.00 761 669 92 96 57 39 0 10 1 3 *
7 TONYA BURKE C 8.00 683 678 5 90 45 45 0 8 0 0 *
8 DON FRYE 8.00 679 674 5 90 45 45 0 8 0 1 *

34 JEFF WOOD S 10.00 60 30 30 6 6 0 0 6 0 1 *
39 DEREK VIDEBECK S 7.00 42 48 -6 6 2 4 0 2 0 0 *

MCM

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

10 RORY MCVAY 8.00 581 483 98 72 44 28 2 7 2 0 *
16 CORY MUNDFROM C 8.00 377 341 36 48 26 22 0 6 2 0 *
18 GREG FERNAU 6.00 365 518 -153 60 18 42 0 5 0 0 *
19 CLINT MCVAY S 7.00 321 403 -82 48 17 31 1 3 0 0 *
21 IAN MCVAY S 5.00 283 571 -288 60 7 53 0 1 0 0 *

Misfits

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

4 SHAWN LARSON C 9.00 745 509 236 84 62 22 5 16 1 3 *
14 JEFF BUNGER 7.00 448 419 29 60 32 28 0 6 1 0 *
17 CHRIS GARRIDO 8.00 371 356 15 48 27 21 0 6 0 1
25 VICKI SERO 7.00 179 183 -4 24 12 12 0 3 1 0 *
23 TRAIL MULL S 9.00 256 198 58 30 22 8 0 9 1 1 *
27 TIM CHILDERS S 8.00 151 121 30 18 12 6 0 4 0 0 *
35 JEFF WOLFF S 9.00 52 36 16 6 4 2 0 4 0 0 *
40 NICHOLE SERO S 7.00 42 51 -9 6 1 5 0 1 0 0
41 Chuck Sero S 7.00 41 50 -9 6 2 4 0 2 0 0
44 Sawyer Thompson S 6.00 37 57 -20 6 1 5 0 1 0 0

No Body Cares

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

12 ED THOMAS 6.00 513 831 -318 90 19 71 0 3 0 0 *
15 ADAM BOLIN C 7.00 384 429 -45 54 22 32 0 4 0 0 *
22 JENNY BOLIN 6.00 279 442 -163 48 9 39 0 2 0 0 *
46 SHANNON DEWISE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 TERRY CANTWELL S 7.00 684 765 -81 96 40 56 0 6 0 0
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Team players
FALL SUNDAY SILVER 23-24

Side Pocket Sally's

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

20 JAKE BAINTER 8.00 286 258 28 36 21 15 0 7 0 0 *
24 VIC BARBER C 8.00 182 191 -9 24 11 13 0 3 0 0 *
29 BRANDON POWERS 7.00 122 153 -31 18 6 12 0 3 0 0 *
31 ROCKY MELTON S 9.00 102 75 27 12 8 4 0 4 0 0
32 RICHARD BOOSE S 7.00 78 103 -25 12 4 8 0 1 0 0 *
42 MIKE KUGLER S 7.00 41 52 -11 6 2 4 0 2 0 0 *

Smitty Race Day

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

2 JIMMY HAMMAN 8.00 763 665 98 96 57 39 0 11 0 1 *
5 JEFF RISSE C 8.00 704 650 54 90 48 42 0 8 1 1 *

13 TYLER RISSE 8.00 453 471 -18 60 28 32 0 3 0 0 *
37 DENNIS DOUGLAS 8.00 49 36 13 6 4 2 0 3 0 0 *
38 ERIC BEARBOWER 7.00 44 33 11 6 4 2 0 2 0 0 *
26 MARK WESTCOTT S 9.00 163 103 60 18 14 4 0 6 0 0 *
30 BEN KAMBACH S 9.00 106 86 20 12 9 3 0 5 0 0 *
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Player standings
FALL SUNDAY SILVER 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 REECE HOCKEN 8.00 807 96 64 3 32 9 3 16 2 * 197 610
2 JIMMY HAMMAN 8.00 763 96 57 0 39 11 0 16 1 * 98 665
3 LEO SCHUBICH 8.00 761 96 57 0 39 10 1 16 3 * 92 669
4 SHAWN LARSON 9.00 745 84 62 5 22 16 1 14 3 * 236 509
5 JEFF RISSE 8.00 704 90 48 0 42 8 1 15 1 * 54 650
6 TERRY CANTWELL 7.00 684 96 40 0 56 6 0 16 0 -81 765
7 TONYA BURKE 8.00 683 90 45 0 45 8 0 15 0 * 5 678
8 DON FRYE 8.00 679 90 45 0 45 8 0 15 1 * 5 674
9 SAAD ABBASI 8.00 635 78 49 0 29 10 1 13 0 * 131 504

10 RORY MCVAY 8.00 581 72 44 2 28 7 2 12 0 * 98 483
11 KAYLEE CARNEY 8.00 559 72 37 0 35 4 0 12 0 * 8 551
12 ED THOMAS 6.00 513 90 19 0 71 3 0 15 0 * -318 831
13 TYLER RISSE 8.00 453 60 28 0 32 3 0 10 0 * -18 471
14 JEFF BUNGER 7.00 448 60 32 0 28 6 1 10 0 * 29 419
15 ADAM BOLIN 7.00 384 54 22 0 32 4 0 9 0 * -45 429
16 CORY MUNDFROM 8.00 377 48 26 0 22 6 2 8 0 * 36 341
17 CHRIS GARRIDO 8.00 371 48 27 0 21 6 0 8 1 15 356
18 GREG FERNAU 6.00 365 60 18 0 42 5 0 10 0 * -153 518
19 CLINT MCVAY 7.00 321 48 17 1 31 3 0 8 0 * -82 403
20 JAKE BAINTER 8.00 286 36 21 0 15 7 0 6 0 * 28 258
21 IAN MCVAY 5.00 283 60 7 0 53 1 0 10 0 * -288 571
22 JENNY BOLIN 6.00 279 48 9 0 39 2 0 8 0 * -163 442
23 TRAIL MULL 9.00 256 30 22 0 8 9 1 5 1 * 58 198
24 VIC BARBER 8.00 182 24 11 0 13 3 0 4 0 * -9 191
25 VICKI SERO 7.00 179 24 12 0 12 3 1 4 0 * -4 183
26 MARK WESTCOTT 9.00 163 18 14 0 4 6 0 3 0 * 60 103
27 TIM CHILDERS 8.00 151 18 12 0 6 4 0 3 0 * 30 121
28 BRYNNEN REINARD 8.00 141 18 9 0 9 5 0 3 0 * 2 139
29 BRANDON POWERS 7.00 122 18 6 0 12 3 0 3 0 * -31 153
30 BEN KAMBACH 9.00 106 12 9 0 3 5 0 2 0 * 20 86
31 ROCKY MELTON 9.00 102 12 8 0 4 4 0 2 0 27 75
32 RICHARD BOOSE 7.00 78 12 4 0 8 1 0 2 0 * -25 103
33 MATT WIKERT 6.08 73 12 4 0 8 2 0 2 0 * -26 99
34 JEFF WOOD 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 1 1 * 30 30
35 JEFF WOLFF 9.00 52 6 4 0 2 4 0 1 0 * 16 36
36 SHANNON STEWART 8.00 50 6 4 0 2 2 0 1 0 * 9 41
37 DENNIS DOUGLAS 8.00 49 6 4 0 2 3 0 1 0 * 13 36
38 ERIC BEARBOWER 7.00 44 6 4 0 2 2 0 1 0 * 11 33
39 DEREK VIDEBECK 7.00 42 6 2 0 4 2 0 1 0 * -6 48
40 NICHOLE SERO 7.00 42 6 1 0 5 1 0 1 0 -9 51
41 Chuck Sero 7.00 41 6 2 0 4 2 0 1 0 -9 50
42 MIKE KUGLER 7.00 41 6 2 0 4 2 0 1 0 * -11 52
43 RAY FREDERICKSEN 6.00 38 6 3 0 3 2 0 1 0 * -10 48
44 Sawyer Thompson 6.00 37 6 1 0 5 1 0 1 0 -20 57
45 FAHAD ABBASI 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
46 SHANNON DEWISE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Stewart Shannon 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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